
AVALON WORLD SCHOOL DABHOI 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025 - 26 

SCHEDULE FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION 
 

Day Date I II III IV V 

Saturday 13-Sep-25 - - Social Science Hindi English 

Sunday 14-Sep-25 Sunday 

Monday 15-Sep-25 English EVS Science English Science 

Tuesday 16-Sep-25 Preparatory Leave 

Wednesday 17-Sep-25 Hindi English Mathematics Science Hindi 

Thursday 18-Sep-25 Preparatory Leave 

Friday 19-Sep-25 Mathematics Hindi Hindi Mathematics Social Science 

Saturday 20-Sep-25 3rd Saturday 

Sunday 21-Sep-25 Sunday 

Monday 22-Sep-25 EVS Mathematics English Social Science Mathematics 

 

• Syllabus and Report reading schedule will be intimated shortly. 

Examination Department 


